
-1-Sunday, June 8, 2025 FullHouse

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Sunday, June 8, 2025

FullHouse

Total Time: 40 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8007     16219-07            T. Fowle      32.96   3      3      2      0     22     1Q                        Zenni     

Total Time: 40 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12025    04287-03            L. Devereaux  43.67   0      0      0      3     -3     1                        Daisy     

Total Time: 35 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20001    22403-03            J. Farrington 48.90   1      1      1     13     -4     1                        Ginger    

Total Time: 35 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20005    16219-06            M. Fowle      38.65   1      2      2      3     14     1                        Wyatt     

Total Time: 35 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16008    19302-03            C. Shelmerdin 37.80   5      4      3      2     30     1Q                        Encore    
      16014    25544-02            S. Schwartz   37.73   4      2      1      2     13     2                        Kiera     
      12002 V  10872-04            K. Hutchinson 42.06   3      3      1      7     10     3                        Pearl     

Total Time: 40 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12014    34068-01            K. Ford       39.27   6      2      3      0     27     1Q                        Rio       
      12023    35975-01            E. Groover    40.34   1      4      4      0     33     2                        Nova      
      12022    14258-04            J. Dennis     43.79   5      3      2      3     21     3                        Daisy     
      8008 V   10823-08            D. Cassista   46.09   4      0      2      6     8      4                        KaDee     

Total Time: 35 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20009 V  25884-02            L. Walker     34.88   4      4      4      0     36     1Q                        Declan    



-2-Sunday, June 8, 2025 FullHouse

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12030    03958-21            M. Giles      39.42   6      7      4      0     47     1Q                        Sunshine  
      8014 V   03958-18            E. Giles      39.84   5      7      4      0     46     2Q                        Cordelia  
      8012 V   03958-15            M. Giles      48.33   5      5      5      8     37     3Q                        Diamond   
      12004    28291-02            K. Thompson   38.31   4      5      2      0     29     4Q                        Keltie    
      12031    03958-20            N. Giles      40.65   6      4      2      0     28      Q                        Gryffindor
      12032    03958-22            E. Giles      NT      0      0      0      0                               Maple     

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16051    11347-08            M. Bettler    37.15   4      6      5      2     45     1Q                        Ruff      
      16009    20633-03            J. Mulcahey   33.17   4      5      5      0     44     2Q                        Ridgy     
      12018 V  28554-01            S. Bodwell    27.21   4      4      5      0     41     3Q                        Sriracha  
      16099    30167-03            R. Aube       29.75   6      4      4      0     38     4Q                        Rumbly    
      16013    16463-03            D. Compagna   35.16   4      3      4      0     33      Q                        Torque    
      16001    08447-06            R. Dane       36.72   4      3      3      1     27      Q                        Ashley    
      12020 V  01180-07            J. Niblock    33.62   3      6      1      0     26      Q                        Molly     
      16017    24444-03            E. Smith      21.85   3      4      2      0     25      Q                        Jack      
      16019    24152-02            B. Bentley    Absent                          Webster   
      16005    26371-03            P. Bennett    Absent                          Georgie...
      12003 V  26371-02            P. Bennett    Absent                          Teddy     
      12027 V  26371-01            L. Bennett    Absent                          Coach     

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20015    16463-04            V. Compagna   26.25   5      7      4      0     46     1Q                        Yoda      
      16015 V  28071-01            J. Weld       33.73   4      4      2      0     26     2Q                        Annie     
      16011 V  25884-01            L. Walker     37.61   3      5      2      2     26     3Q                        Sibi      
      20017    26123-02            J. Farrington 39.14   1      3      3      4     21     4                        Konan     
      16002 V  10848-08            D. Hamlyn     27.06   3      4      1      0     20                              Cussler   
      16003 V  18590-05            C. Petersen   Absent                          Jett      

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20006 V  16387-02            E. Annand     24.56   5      3      3      0     29     1Q                        Kofi      

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8002     08596-04            A. Hughey     41.12   4      4      6      1     45     1Q                        Litchi    



-3-Sunday, June 8, 2025 FullHouse

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12029    03958-19            M. Giles      33.10   7      7      4      0     48     1Q                        Lois Lane 
      12001    04287-02            L. Devereaux  37.00   5      6      4      0     43     2Q                        Blaze     
      8005 V   16856-03            S. McIntyre   36.54   3      3      4      0     32     3Q                        Sinnie    
      8015 V   03958-17            E. Giles      27.16   4      4      3      0     31     4Q                        Perseus   
      12013    16856-04            S. McIntyre   31.53   4      4      3      0     31      Q                        North     

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16016    24366-03            J. Shaw       23.88   3      3      4      0     32     1Q                        Piper     
      12012 V  24364-04            J. Shaw       25.47   4      3      3      0     28     2Q                        Cody      
      12075 V  25370-01            A. McCabe     36.26   3      3      2      1     21     3                        Maverick  

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20003    25370-03            A. McCabe     38.61   3      5      5      3     40     1Q                        Moss      
      20014    25965-02            K. Hill       29.51   4      3      4      0     33     2Q                        Sully     
      20016    20974-03            A. Wheeler    30.20   4      5      2      0     29     3Q                        Gabriel   
      20011    09817-05            J. Decato     24.29   3      3      3      0     27     4Q                        Aspen     
      16024 V  18590-03            B. Petersen   Absent                          Maddie    

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20010 V  10751-04            D. Mulcahey   33.95   3      4      3      0     30     1Q                        Micah     

Total Time: 40 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (4) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      4001 T   16219-05            M. Fowle      Absent                          Greta     

Total Time: 40 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8004 T   14623-04            D. Wheeler    37.67   4      1      1      0     12     1                        Ed        

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8003 T   14258-03            J. Dennis     39.85   3      4      2      0     25     1Q                        Toby      



-4-Sunday, June 8, 2025 FullHouse

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12026 T  10872-03            K. Hutchinson 33.87   5      5      2      0     30     1Q                        Midgee    
      12006 T  18262-02            K. Allcroft   39.83   5      3      2      0     24     2Q                        Kleo      
      12015 T  16792-06            P. Counihan   42.28   2      3      2      2     19     3                        Keeva     

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16049    11347-09            M. Bettler    36.76   5      6      4      1     42     1Q                        Maserati  
      16022 T  08447-05            R. Dane       36.20   5      4      2      1     26     2Q                        Obi       

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      4004 T   27193-01            R. McAvoy     35.00   4      4      3      0     31     1Q                        Gizmo     

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12010 T  01184-12            L. Raymond    27.95   3      6      1      0     26     1Q                        Widgit    
      12009 T  32948-01            J. Kunowski   33.29   4      3      2      0     23     2Q                        Lizzy     

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16007 T  01184-14            J. Raymond    28.99   3      6      1      0     26     1Q                        Slash     

Total Time: 40 secs Level 2 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12024 S  10751-05            D. Mulcahey   39.84   4      2      0      0     10     1                        Sage      

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      4002 S   21674-02            J. Philbrook  31.06   4      3      3      0     28     1Q                        Presley   

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8009 S   02605-06            S. Gilbert    29.22   4      3      2      0     23     1Q                        Bell      



-5-Sunday, June 8, 2025 FullHouse

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      4003 S   01184-13            L. Raymond    32.39   3      5      1      0     23     1Q                        Nelson    

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8001 S   09817-04            J. Decato     29.84   3      3      3      0     27     1Q                        Akira     



-6-Sunday, June 8, 2025 Standard

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Sunday, June 8, 2025

Standard

Distance: 171 yds  SCT: 79 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8015 V   03958-17            E. Giles      39.36     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Perseus   
      8014 V   03958-18            E. Giles      45.82     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Cordelia  
      8012 V   03958-15            M. Giles      48.71     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Diamond   
      12013    16856-04            S. McIntyre   59.85     0     0    0    0    0    0     4Q                        North     
      8008 V   10823-08            D. Cassista   75.03     0     0    0    0    0    0     HQ                        KaDee     
      12030    03958-21            M. Giles      47.13     0     0    1    0    0    5                              Sunshine  
      12014    34068-01            K. Ford       66.55     0     0    1    1    0    10                             Rio       

Distance: 171 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16050    11347-07            M. Bettler    40.88     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Kit       
      12018 V  28554-01            S. Bodwell    41.42     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Sriracha  
      16009    20633-03            J. Mulcahey   52.07     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Ridgy     
      16017    24444-03            E. Smith      54.04     0     0    0    0    0    0     4Q                        Jack      
      16051    11347-08            M. Bettler    46.54     0     0    1    1    0    10                             Ruff      
      16099    30167-03            R. Aube       51.23     0     0    2    0    0    10                             Rumbly    
      12020 V  01180-07            J. Niblock    82.20     13    0    0    0    0    13                             Molly     
      16001    08447-06            R. Dane       81.05     12    0    0    1    0    17                             Ashley    
      16016    24366-03            J. Shaw       47.70     0     0    2    0    1    25                             Piper     
      12019 V  10848-07            D. Hamlyn     77.34     8     1    0    0    1    28                             Brayleigh 
      16013    16463-03            D. Compagna   64.93     0     1    1    1    2    45                             Torque    
      16019    24152-02            B. Bentley    Absent                          Webster   
      16005    26371-03            P. Bennett    Absent                          Georgie...
      12003 V  26371-02            P. Bennett    Absent                          Teddy     
      12027 V  26371-01            L. Bennett    Absent                          Coach     

Distance: 171 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16002 V  10848-08            D. Hamlyn     60.41     0     0    1    0    0    5     1                        Cussler   
      20015    16463-04            V. Compagna   54.82     0     1    2    0    0    15    2                        Yoda      
      20017    26123-02            J. Farrington 56.10     0     2    3    0    0    25    3                        Konan     
      16015 V  28071-01            J. Weld       61.03     0     0    2    0    1    25    4                        Annie     
      20014    25965-02            K. Hill       NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Sully     
      16003 V  18590-05            C. Petersen   Absent                          Jett      

Distance: 171 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20006 V  16387-02            E. Annand     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Kofi      



-7-Sunday, June 8, 2025 Standard

Distance: 171 yds  SCT: 79 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8002     08596-04            A. Hughey     40.77     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Litchi    

Distance: 171 yds  SCT: 79 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12029    03958-19            M. Giles      34.10     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lois Lane 
      8005 V   16856-03            S. McIntyre   66.53     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Sinnie    
      12001    04287-02            L. Devereaux  54.47     0     0    2    0    1    25    3                        Blaze     

Distance: 171 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12012 V  24364-04            J. Shaw       49.64     0     0    0    1    1    20    1                        Cody      

Distance: 171 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20011    09817-05            J. Decato     55.61     0     0    0    0    1    15    1                        Aspen     
      20016    20974-03            A. Wheeler    55.81     0     1    1    1    1    30    2                        Gabriel   
      20003    25370-03            A. McCabe     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Moss      

Distance: 171 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20010 V  10751-04            D. Mulcahey   52.10     0     1    1    1    2    45    1                        Micah     

Distance: 171 yds  SCT: 84 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12006 T  18262-02            K. Allcroft   44.80     0     1    0    0    0    5     1Q                        Kleo      
      12015 T  16792-06            P. Counihan   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Keeva     

Distance: 171 yds  SCT: 74 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16007 T  01184-14            J. Raymond    63.70     0     1    1    0    0    10    1                        Slash     
      16022 T  08447-05            R. Dane       55.36     0     0    3    0    1    30    2                        Obi       
      16049    11347-09            M. Bettler    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Maserati  



-8-Sunday, June 8, 2025 Standard

Distance: 171 yds  SCT: 84 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4004 T   27193-01            R. McAvoy     65.30     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Gizmo     

Distance: 171 yds  SCT: 84 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8013 T   03958-14            N. Giles      46.19     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Zoe       

Distance: 171 yds  SCT: 84 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12009 T  32948-01            J. Kunowski   62.28     0     0    2    1    1    30    1                        Lizzy     

Distance: 171 yds  SCT: 84 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8009 S   02605-06            S. Gilbert    64.53     0     1    0    0    0    5     1Q                        Bell      



-9-Sunday, June 8, 2025 Standard

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Sunday, June 8, 2025

Standard

Distance: 151 yds  SCT: 83 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12025    04287-03            L. Devereaux  88.99     5     0    1    0    0    10    1Q                        Daisy     
      12022    14258-04            J. Dennis     64.71     0     0    2    0    1    25    2                        Daisy     

Distance: 151 yds  SCT: 73 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16008    19302-03            C. Shelmerdin NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Encore    
      16014    25544-02            S. Schwartz   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Kiera     
      12002 V  10872-04            K. Hutchinson NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Pearl     

Distance: 151 yds  SCT: 78 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12023    35975-01            E. Groover    40.40     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Nova      
      12028    28291-01            K. Thompson   54.56     0     1    1    0    1    25    2                        Buccleigh 
      12031    03958-20            N. Giles      99.22     21    0    4    0    2    71    3                        Gryffindor

Distance: 151 yds  SCT: 68 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20009 V  25884-02            L. Walker     61.65     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Declan    

Distance: 151 yds  SCT: 83 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12008 T  14340-02            M. Grotton    49.12     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Skye      

Distance: 151 yds  SCT: 88 secs Level 2 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12024 S  10751-05            D. Mulcahey   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Sage      



-10-Sunday, June 8, 2025 Standard

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Sunday, June 8, 2025

Standard

Distance: 124 yds  SCT: 67 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8007     16219-07            T. Fowle      Absent                          Zenni     

Distance: 124 yds  SCT: 62 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16023    10848-10            D. Hamlyn     Absent                          Hetty     

Distance: 124 yds  SCT: 62 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16010 V  37315-01            N. Drucker    57.92     0     0    0    0    1    15    1                        Boudica   
      20001    22403-03            J. Farrington NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Ginger    

Distance: 124 yds  SCT: 62 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20005    16219-06            M. Fowle      78.70     16    0    2    0    1    41    1                        Wyatt     

Distance: 124 yds  SCT: 72 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8004 T   14623-04            D. Wheeler    49.05     0     0    1    0    0    5     1Q                        Ed        

Distance: 124 yds  SCT: 72 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16012    28291-03            K. Thompson   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Breeze    

Distance: 124 yds  SCT: 67 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20007 T  36226-01            S. Harned     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Duncan    



-11-Sunday, June 8, 2025 Colors

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Sunday, June 8, 2025

Colors

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12023    35975-01            E. Groover    30.62     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Nova      
      12014    34068-01            K. Ford       41.28     0     1    0    0    0    5     2                        Rio       
      12028    28291-01            K. Thompson   68.00     16    2    0    0    0    26    3                        Buccleigh 

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20015    16463-04            V. Compagna   22.64     0     1    2    0    1    30    1                        Yoda      

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8012 V   03958-15            M. Giles      19.10     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Diamond   
      8014 V   03958-18            E. Giles      30.78     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Cordelia  
      12030    03958-21            M. Giles      24.17     0     0    1    0    0    5     3                        Sunshine  
      12031    03958-20            N. Giles      NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Gryffindor

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12018 V  28554-01            S. Bodwell    15.95     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Sriracha  
      16050    11347-07            M. Bettler    18.61     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Kit       
      16099    30167-03            R. Aube       20.64     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Rumbly    
      16009    20633-03            J. Mulcahey   21.71     0     0    0    0    0    0     4Q                        Ridgy     
      16001    08447-06            R. Dane       27.73     0     0    0    0    0    0      Q                        Ashley    
      16017    24444-03            E. Smith      28.60     0     0    0    0    0    0      Q                        Jack      
      12021 V  26123-01            J. Farrington 31.04     0     0    0    0    0    0      Q                        Tucker    
      12020 V  01180-07            J. Niblock    31.64     0     0    0    0    0    0      Q                        Molly     
      16051    11347-08            M. Bettler    12.44     0     1    0    0    0    5                              Ruff      
      16013    16463-03            D. Compagna   44.67     2     1    1    0    0    12                             Torque    
      16005    26371-03            P. Bennett    Absent                          Georgie...
      16019    24152-02            B. Bentley    Absent                          Webster   
      12003 V  26371-02            P. Bennett    Absent                          Teddy     
      12027 V  26371-01            L. Bennett    Absent                          Coach     

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16002 V  10848-08            D. Hamlyn     31.06     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Cussler   
      16015 V  28071-01            J. Weld       34.68     0     0    2    0    1    25    2                        Annie     



-12-Sunday, June 8, 2025 Colors

      20017    26123-02            J. Farrington NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Konan     
      16003 V  18590-05            C. Petersen   Absent                          Jett      

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20006 V  16387-02            E. Annand     29.21     0     0    2    0    0    10    1                        Kofi      

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8002     08596-04            A. Hughey     19.52     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Litchi    

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8015 V   03958-17            E. Giles      18.63     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Perseus   
      8005 V   16856-03            S. McIntyre   28.79     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Sinnie    
      12013    16856-04            S. McIntyre   35.11     0     1    0    0    0    5     3                        North     
      12001    04287-02            L. Devereaux  35.52     0     0    2    0    0    10    4                        Blaze     
      12029    03958-19            M. Giles      47.10     0     9    0    0    0    45                             Lois Lane 

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16016    24366-03            J. Shaw       24.90     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Piper     
      12075 V  25370-01            A. McCabe     30.43     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Maverick  
      12012 V  24364-04            J. Shaw       34.98     0     0    0    0    1    15    3                        Cody      

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20016    20974-03            A. Wheeler    23.84     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Gabriel   
      20003    25370-03            A. McCabe     25.17     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Moss      
      20011    09817-05            J. Decato     28.04     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Aspen     

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20010 V  10751-04            D. Mulcahey   20.65     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Micah     

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 57 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12008 T  14340-02            M. Grotton    31.76     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Skye      



-13-Sunday, June 8, 2025 Colors

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12006 T  18262-02            K. Allcroft   35.82     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Kleo      
      12026 T  10872-03            K. Hutchinson 38.65     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Midgee    
      12015 T  16792-06            P. Counihan   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Keeva     

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16025 T  30179-01            J. Perkins    25.97     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lacey     
      16049    11347-09            M. Bettler    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Maserati  
      16007 T  01184-14            J. Raymond    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Slash     
      16022 T  08447-05            R. Dane       NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Obi       

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4004 T   27193-01            R. McAvoy     24.69     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Gizmo     

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8013 T   03958-14            N. Giles      25.41     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Zoe       

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12010 T  01184-12            L. Raymond    23.17     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Widgit    
      12009 T  32948-01            J. Kunowski   34.64     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Lizzy     

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level 5 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4002 S   21674-02            J. Philbrook  29.59     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Presley   

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8009 S   02605-06            S. Gilbert    26.84     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Bell      

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level C Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4003 S   01184-13            L. Raymond    27.14     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Nelson    



-14-Sunday, June 8, 2025 Colors

Distance: 103 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level C Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8001 S   09817-04            J. Decato     28.38     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Akira     



-15-Sunday, June 8, 2025 Colors

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Sunday, June 8, 2025

Colors

Distance: 98 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8007     16219-07            T. Fowle      NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Zenni     

Distance: 98 yds  SCT: 54 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20005    16219-06            M. Fowle      Absent                          Wyatt     

Distance: 98 yds  SCT: 54 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12025    04287-03            L. Devereaux  36.85     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Daisy     
      12022    14258-04            J. Dennis     46.81     0     0    2    0    0    10    2                        Daisy     

Distance: 98 yds  SCT: 49 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16014    25544-02            S. Schwartz   20.21     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Kiera     
      12002 V  10872-04            K. Hutchinson 33.07     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Pearl     

Distance: 98 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8004 T   14623-04            D. Wheeler    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Ed        

Distance: 98 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16012    28291-03            K. Thompson   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Breeze    

Distance: 98 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16020 T  25226-02            J. Banta-Stra NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Phoebe    

Distance: 98 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level 2 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12024 S  10751-05            D. Mulcahey   25.91     0     0    1    0    0    5     1Q                        Sage      



-16-Sunday, June 8, 2025 Jumpers

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Sunday, June 8, 2025

Jumpers

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 51 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8007     16219-07            T. Fowle      NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Zenni     

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 51 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12011    35974-01            D. Hayward    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Bodhi     

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16023    10848-10            D. Hamlyn     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Hetty     

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16010 V  37315-01            N. Drucker    68.37     22    0    0    0    0    22    1                        Boudica   
      20001    22403-03            J. Farrington NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Ginger    

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20005    16219-06            M. Fowle      56.60     10    0    2    0    0    20    1                        Wyatt     

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12022    14258-04            J. Dennis     22.35     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Daisy     
      12014    34068-01            K. Ford       33.11     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Rio       

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16008    19302-03            C. Shelmerdin 46.02     5     0    0    0    0    5     1Q                        Encore    
      16014    25544-02            S. Schwartz   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Kiera     

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 56 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8004 T   14623-04            D. Wheeler    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Ed        



-17-Sunday, June 8, 2025 Jumpers

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 51 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16020 T  25226-02            J. Banta-Stra 30.45     0     1    0    1    0    10    1Q                        Phoebe    

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 51 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20007 T  36226-01            S. Harned     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Duncan    

Distance: 101 yds  SCT: 51 secs Level 2 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12024 S  10751-05            D. Mulcahey   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Sage      



-18-Sunday, June 8, 2025 Jumpers

Eastern Maine Agility Club (Club #11)
Sunday, June 8, 2025

Jumpers

Distance: 136 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12023    35975-01            E. Groover    41.03     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Nova      
      12025    04287-03            L. Devereaux  61.00     9     0    0    0    0    9     2                        Daisy     

Distance: 136 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8012 V   03958-15            M. Giles      28.59     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Diamond   
      12030    03958-21            M. Giles      28.99     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Sunshine  
      8014 V   03958-18            E. Giles      30.25     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Cordelia  
      12032    03958-22            E. Giles      51.44     4     0    0    0    0    4     4Q                        Maple     
      12031    03958-20            N. Giles      NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Gryffindor

Distance: 136 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12018 V  28554-01            S. Bodwell    21.74     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Sriracha  
      16001    08447-06            R. Dane       30.56     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Ashley    
      16009    20633-03            J. Mulcahey   34.32     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Ridgy     
      12019 V  10848-07            D. Hamlyn     34.43     0     0    0    0    0    0     4Q                        Brayleigh 
      16016    24366-03            J. Shaw       35.45     0     0    0    0    0    0      Q                        Piper     
      12020 V  01180-07            J. Niblock    44.30     2     0    0    0    0    2      Q                        Molly     
      16051    11347-08            M. Bettler    19.78     0     0    1    0    0    5                              Ruff      
      16005    26371-03            P. Bennett    Absent                          Georgie...
      16013    16463-03            D. Compagna   Absent                          Torque    
      16019    24152-02            B. Bentley    Absent                          Webster   
      12003 V  26371-02            P. Bennett    Absent                          Teddy     
      12027 V  26371-01            L. Bennett    Absent                          Coach     

Distance: 136 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16002 V  10848-08            D. Hamlyn     30.15     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Cussler   
      16015 V  28071-01            J. Weld       42.47     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Annie     
      20003    25370-03            A. McCabe     41.67     0     2    1    0    0    15    3                        Moss      
      20015    16463-04            V. Compagna   50.27     8     0    2    0    0    18    4                        Yoda      
      16003 V  18590-05            C. Petersen   Absent                          Jett      

Distance: 136 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20006 V  16387-02            E. Annand     22.60     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Kofi      



-19-Sunday, June 8, 2025 Jumpers

Distance: 136 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8002     08596-04            A. Hughey     28.50     0     1    0    0    0    5     1                        Litchi    

Distance: 136 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12029    03958-19            M. Giles      24.12     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lois Lane 
      8015 V   03958-17            E. Giles      28.37     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Perseus   
      12013    16856-04            S. McIntyre   33.65     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        North     
      8005 V   16856-03            S. McIntyre   39.50     0     0    0    0    0    0     4Q                        Sinnie    
      12001    04287-02            L. Devereaux  49.02     2     0    1    0    0    7                              Blaze     

Distance: 136 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12012 V  24364-04            J. Shaw       24.30     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Cody      
      16017    24444-03            E. Smith      31.64     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Jack      
      12075 V  25370-01            A. McCabe     43.67     1     0    0    0    0    1     3                        Maverick  

Distance: 136 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20011    09817-05            J. Decato     32.62     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Aspen     
      20016    20974-03            A. Wheeler    32.93     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Gabriel   
      16024 V  18590-03            B. Petersen   Absent                          Maddie    

Distance: 136 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20010 V  10751-04            D. Mulcahey   28.40     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Micah     

Distance: 136 yds  SCT: 57 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12008 T  14340-02            M. Grotton    33.14     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Skye      

Distance: 136 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12006 T  18262-02            K. Allcroft   33.74     0     1    0    0    0    5     1Q                        Kleo      
      12026 T  10872-03            K. Hutchinson 40.73     0     1    0    0    0    5     2Q                        Midgee    
      12015 T  16792-06            P. Counihan   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Keeva     



-20-Sunday, June 8, 2025 Jumpers

Distance: 136 yds  SCT: 47 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16049    11347-09            M. Bettler    21.79     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Maserati  
      16022 T  08447-05            R. Dane       26.37     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Obi       
      16025 T  30179-01            J. Perkins    36.97     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Lacey     

Distance: 136 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level C Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4004 T   27193-01            R. McAvoy     39.26     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Gizmo     

Distance: 136 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8013 T   03958-14            N. Giles      32.55     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Zoe       

Distance: 136 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12009 T  32948-01            J. Kunowski   36.23     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lizzy     

Distance: 136 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8009 S   02605-06            S. Gilbert    44.93     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Bell      

Distance: 136 yds  SCT: 52 secs Level C Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Carol Thom
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8001 S   09817-04            J. Decato     27.26     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Akira     


